
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Neuville-en-Condroz 1.4.2022

CC R&A

Christian GOHY
Lt Bn 12/13 Li
Omloop : 04
Afstand : 6500m

--/35 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Erik SEGERS 1:03:32
2. Patrick VANDERSANDEN 1:04:47
3. Jean BREDO 1:06:42

1. 158 00:09:42 378m 25'40"/km
2. 135 00:07:51 00:17:33 612m 12'50"/km
3. 127 00:04:05 00:21:38 180m 22'41"/km
4. 155 00:08:40 00:30:18 497m 17'26"/km
5. 143 00:05:39 00:35:57 209m 27'02"/km
6. 160 00:07:18 00:43:15 307m 23'47"/km
7. 159 00:04:19 00:47:34 105m 41'07"/km
8. 151 00:07:58 00:55:32 479m 16'38"/km
9. 132 00:05:43 01:01:15 252m 22'41"/km

10. 173 00:04:06 01:05:21 226m 18'08"/km
11. 131 00:00:31 01:05:52 58m 8'54"/km
12. 123 00:05:37 01:11:29 264m 21'17"/km
13. 149 00:02:06 01:13:35 118m 17'48"/km
14. 178 00:03:45 01:17:20 372m 10'05"/km
15. 179 00:00:00 01:17:20 61m 0'00"/km
16. 111 00:06:30 01:23:50 345m 18'50"/km
17. 102 00:02:46 01:26:36 202m 13'42"/km
18. 180 00:03:40 01:30:16
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